

105 PERIMETER ROAD MOUNT HOREB, WI 53572

(608) 437-5021 MHPL@MOUNTHOREBWI.INFO WWW.MHPL.ORG

Adult Caregiver / Homebound Authorization Form

The Mount Horeb Public Library's privacy policy is designed to protect the privacy of library users and material use. Mount Horeb Public Library patrons must fill out and sign an Adult Caregiver / Homebound Authorization Form to allow another person to have access to library account information such as when items are due, what items are checked out, what items are on hold, and any other applicable account information. The agreement also includes access to account priveleges such as placing items on hold.

Agreement

I understand the library's privacy policy is designed to protect the privacy of library users and materials use. I authorize the library to allow the listed patrons to have access to the following account information/priveleges:

- checked out items
- item due dates
- items on hold
- holds renewal
- placing holds

Below, print the complete name and library card number for the adult patron and caregiver / homebound delivery patron. Return the completed form to the Mount Horeb Public Library (*Note* Notify staff at the counter if Adult Caregiver / Homebound status should be cancelled.)

(Patron -- Print Name)

(Patron barcode number)

(Signature)

(Date)

(Adult Caregiver -- Print Name)

(Adult Caregiver barcode number)

(Signature)

(Date)